
FROM:

Merach TEMU-ANDY
5440-A East Francis Street

Ontario, CA 91761

TO:

Kayla cooper
421 E Broad St Suite 2

MINEOLA, TX 75773

USPS DELIVER TO:
Kayla cooper
421 E Broad St Suite 2

MINEOLA, TX 75773

CUST REF: PK-3143411402014852982-0

S

J2
53

02
50

62
31

32
6-

26
38

90
79

7

FedEx Tracking ID# 3929 2036 4667
9631 0913 5 (000 000 0000) 1 00 3929 2036 4667

Parcel Select
U.S. Postage Paid

FedEx Ground
e-VS

USPS TRACKING # e-VS

9261 2903 8156 0964 4569 72
ZJMRC-MR-2398P2-US * 1


